Coppa Veglia

Orario di partenza di giovedi 31 ottobre 2024 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 12 BUCHE 2024
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BIANO
VALERIO

GAROFALO
DOMENICO

LOVATI
PAOLO

FERRERO BARAZZONI
FRANCA

BERTAGNI
SIMONE

FORNACI
GIOVANNI

BONUCCI
FREDIANO

NEGRO
MONICA

CHIRIO
MARIA GIULIA

DEIANA
ROSANNA

GANDELLI
AURELIO GIACOMO

IORFINO
MICHELE

RICCIARDI
MARIA GRAZIA

SCANAVINO
ANTONIO

BIMBI
BERNARDO

MAIELLARO
PAOLO

BRESCIANI
FULVIO

BELLOMO
FRANCO
SANTORO
PASQUALE
RASTRELLI
RENATA

TISO
PAOLO

FONTANA
LUCIANO

MALETTI
MARIO

CASETTI
ROBERTO

ALLISONE
GIORGIO

VIMERCATI
ELENA

TOSONI
GIORGIO DENIS

DELLAIA
SILVIO

ROVETTA
ELIO

BECUTI
PAOLO

BONNIN
DARIO
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45

21

11

23

19

31

54

37

28

41
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MASCARELLO
ROSSELLA

LA VACCA
CIRO ANTONIO

GRIVETTI
ANDREA STEVEN

BARAZZONI
RENZO

VIDO
FABIO
BELTRAME
SILVIO

SORBA
CESARE

FORCHINO
ANTONELLA

OREILLER
PAOLA

PESCE
MARTA

NORBIATO GALANTE
MAURO

SICILIANO
MAURIZIO

DEVECCHI
SANDRA

PIRAS
MAURIZIO

AMERICO
SABINA

MASINO
CLAUDIO

TRICHILO
MICHELE

BELLOMO
LORENZO

ROFFINELLA
GIANCARLO

ROSI
RICCARDO

SCORDATO
CARMELO FABRIZIO

FONTANA
EMANUELE

LIATTI
GIANNI

CASETTI
STEFANO

AREZZO
DANIELE ROBERTO

FEBRARO
DEBORA PATRIZIA

GREGORIO
PAOLO MAURIZIO

CICCONE
ALESSANDRO

LAROSA
RICCARDO

PORTAS
GIACOMO

LAROSA
GIUSEPPE

39

23

21

16

40

20

10

33

35

14

23

32

19

22

25

48

20

34

39

28

25

37

54

54

18

19

39

18

COLOMBO
LUIGI

BORDONARO
SANTO

GIARDINO
STANISLAO

GAI
GIULIO

DONATO
MARIO

PRAINO
LORENZO

DALLA TORRE
REBECCA

BERTELLO
LUCA

DONALISIO
PIERO

DEIANA
TITO

PARISI
CORRADO

ANSELMO
ALDO

VOLTAREL
GIANNI

BERTO
MASSIMO

PIETROPAOLO
MARCO

COEN
ROBERTO

MAFTEI
CRISTINA

FRANCO DEMICHELIS
GIANCARLO

PEROTTI
GIAN CARLO

BORGNA
ALESSANDRO

BIANCO
GIANFRANCO

AMADELLI
MARIA GRAZIA

ROSSO
WALTER

LAZZAROTTO
ENRICO

FERRERI
STEFANIA
VALENTI
ANTONIO

PESOLO
MARCO

DI SOMMA
GIANCARLO

MESSE
CARLOTTA

LAROSA
GABRIELE

AMERIO
EZIO

GOLF DRUENTO

37

15

27

11

14

13

46

24

26

22

22

19

39

54

19

17

25

19

18

36

11

54

32

33

44

40

13

21

VERDEROSA
GIUSEPPE

FERRERO
CARLO

PRETI
PAOLO

VENTO
GIUSY ADELINA

DE TOMMASO
CIRO

TIMO'
GIORGIO

BUONOMO
EMANUELE

REMOGNA
PIETRO

MELCHIORRE
FRANCESCO

PESSINA
BRUNO

DE AGOSTINI
DANIELE

BERTOLOTTI
GIUSEPPE

CANE
PIERGIORGIO

BORTOT
MARINO

BOSIO
STEFANO

BORTOLUZZI
CRISTINA

LUNARDI
VALERIO

BAGNATO
LUCIA

GAIDANO
UGO

SCAVARDA
MARCO

ARESCA
GIOVANNI

FASANO
ALESSANDRO

FASSON
CARLA

BALLESIO
CAMILLO

VAGA
SUSANNA

DI SILVIO
MARCO MARIA

MENEGHETTI
MARCO

DEMO
FABRIZIO

SCARABOSIO
ALBERTO

MOSSA
EMANUELE

MONTERSINO

ENRICO CLEMENT
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31

11
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13
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23

18
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